
 

 

Mass Intentions - Intenciones para Misa 
Monday, January 22, 2024  

 5:30pm  

Tuesday, January 23, 2024 

 12pm- Bianca Marrogy, a special intention 

Wednesday, January 24, 2024 

 7pm- 

Thursday, January 25, 2024 

 7pm –  

Saturday, January 27, 2024 – Special Basilica mass 

 7pm -  

Sunday, January 28, 2024  

10am – Pedro Magaña+, Martin Magaña+, Eric Magaña+, Consuelo 

Escamilla+, Sandra Ortiz  

12pm – Tino DelSignore & Fam., Carlesimo Ascenzio+, Roberto Filangi+, 

Martha & Sergio de la Garza, Thomas Page 

Monday, January 29, 2024  

 5:30pm  

Tuesday, January 30, 2024 

 12pm-  

Wednesday, January 31, 2024 

 7pm- Familias Plascencia, Salinas, Madrigal & Gutiérrez 

Thursday, February 1, 2024 

 7pm – Sergio de la Garza 

Sunday, February 4, 2024  

10am – Sylvia Saenz, Sandra Ortiz  

12pm – Tino DelSignore & Fam., Richard & Theresa Galea, for the wedding 

anniversary of Patrick & Nancy Klopp, and for all souls in purgaroty 


